

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1685 OF 2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TAPAN KUMAR BARMAN
(Office Report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned
counsel for the appellants as also to the learned
counsel for the respondent for filing statement
of case. It is made clear that in case the
statement of case is not filed within the
aforesaid period, the appeal shall be heard on
the basis of the Appeal paper book.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER