

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1685/2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAPAN KUMAR BARMAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21771/2010 (XVI)

Date : 07-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Prastut Dalvi, Adv.
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.
for M/S. PLR Chambers & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, AOR
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR (N.P)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No.1685/2010

Heard learned counsel for the appellants in part.
None appears for the respondent.

Special Leave Petition (C) No.21771/2010

Heard learned counsel for the parties in part.

List the matters as *part heard* tomorrow ie.8.08.2019.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER